)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:09:28 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S*1200 (Rat #0139, Act #0312 of 2012) Joint Resolution, By Senate Education
Similar (H 4776)
Summary: At-risk students (D. No. 4208)

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, RELATING TO
AT-RISK STUDENTS, DESIGNATED AS REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 4208, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS
OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976 CODE. - ratified title

02/08/12
02/09/12
02/09/12
02/14/12
02/21/12
02/22/12
02/22/12
02/22/12
02/23/12
03/07/12
03/14/12
03/16/12
09/05/12

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 9)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 12)

Roll call Ayes-36 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 12)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 10)

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 24)
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (House Journal-page 137)

Roll call Yeas-96 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 138)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 58)

Ratified R 139

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 03/14/12

Act No. 312

Page 1 of 1



