

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S*1200 (Rat #0139, Act #0312 of 2012) Joint Resolution, By Senate Education

Similar (H 4776)

Summary: At-risk students (D. No. 4208)

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, RELATING TO AT-RISK STUDENTS, DESIGNATED AS REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 4208, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976 CODE. - ratified title

02/08/12	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 9)
02/09/12	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 12)
02/09/12	Senate	Roll call Ayes-36 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 12)
02/14/12	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 10)
02/21/12	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 24)
02/22/12		Scrivener's error corrected
02/22/12	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 137)
02/22/12	House	Roll call Yeas-96 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 138)
02/23/12	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 58)
03/07/12		Ratified R 139
03/14/12		Became law without Governor's signature
03/16/12		Effective date 03/14/12
09/05/12		Act No. 312